Academic Program Name
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
2713
6950
5259
10725
2227
7129
7317
15079
4213
4232
120
781
6793
16084
2137
4408
743
2616
4748
11438
575
2288
1889
6111
1440
5861
699
1938

Closing Rank
3582
9923
6791
11960
3911
9528
10117
16196
5702
13595
250
1117
9550
17185
2993
6281
1284
3060
5826
12792
989
3445
2740
8141
5268
13056
1023
3166




