Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2713	3582
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6950	9923
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5259	6791
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10725	11960
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2227	3911
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7129	9528
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7317	10117
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15079	16196
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4213	5702
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4232	13595
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	120	250
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	781	1117
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6793	9550
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16084	17185
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2137	2993
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4408	6281
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	743	1284
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2616	3060
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4748	5826
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11438	12792
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	575	989
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2288	3445
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1889	2740
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6111	8141
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1440	5268
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5861	13056
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	699	1023
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1938	3166